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3ABTPAK:
1. Kama nimeHrdHas MOJIOY, KHAK.150/200
2.ByTepOpos ¢ IOBHUIIIOM 35/43
3.Kodeitnplit HAMHTOK C MOJIOKOM 180/200

OBE]:
1.Canar xapTodeIbHbIH ¢ 3eJI€HBIM
: ropomkoM 30/50
2.Bopi ¢ dacoinbro,kaprodenem 150/200
3.0MmiteT ¢ MsicoM 31/32 105\105
4. KommoT u3 cyXxohpykToB 150/200
5. Xe6 mimeHudHbIA 15/20
6.X11eb pxaHou 35/40

VIUIOTHEHHBIA
NMOJAHHK:
1.ChIpHHKH K3 TBOPOr'a 3aI€eHbIC 60/80
2.Yaii ¢ caxapoM 150/200

3.Kama 6ospckasi(IeHHas ¢ H3IOMOM)
150/200

4.X1eb niueHuYHbId 15/22

Mig: ¢ A 7 /Jlorauesa H.A
IToBap: 7 Kaprenko E.A

OHepre-
THyecKas
LIEHHOCTb

KKaJI

180.09/240.

108.7/152.3
78.40/87.12

367.19/
479.54

34.59/57.6

75.68/90.8
225./381.8

83.8/100.6

35.25/47.0
69.7/87.0 |

527.55/
770.09

161.1/207.1

45.09/60.12
159.4/232.5

58.75/82.25

425.84/
582.39

1320/
1832




